Financial Aid Disbursement Schedule

Fall term: Thursday & Friday, November 28 & 29, 2024

Thursday, July 4, 2024
Monday, September 2, 2024
Monday, November 11, 2024
Thursday & Friday, November 28-29, 2024
Wednesday & Thursday, December 25-26, 2024
Wedneday, January 1, 2025
Monday, January 20, 2025
Monday, February 17, 2025

Monday, May 26, 2025

2024-2025
Satisfactory . . . .
. First Financial First . . . . .
Term/Classes Academic Aid Check/Direct Mail First First Dlrgct Direct Deposit| 30 Day delay Bank/Mall College
Progress . . Deposit Funds for Loan Service Closures/
Start Date . Disbursement | Deposit Run Checks . ) . ; .
(SAP) for prior Transmit Date| Available Disbursement Holidays Holiday
Date for Term Date
term
|
Summer 6/19/24
2024/SU 6/18/2024 7/9/12024 7/11/2024 7/11/2024 7/11/2024 7/12/2024 7/22/2024 Wednesday
Begins Tuesday Tuesday Thursday Thursday Thursday Friday Monday 71412024
6/24/2024 Thursday
Ends Campus Summer Term Hours: Monday - Thursday 9-4 - Closed Friday /212024
9/7/2024 June 24, 2024 through August 30, 2024 Monday
Fall 11/11/24
2024/FA 9/10/2024 10/15/2024 10/18/2024 10/18/2024 10/18/2024 10/18/2024 10/28/2024 11/10/2024 Monday
. . . . . : 11/28 - 11/29/2024
B Tuesd Tuesd Frid Frid Frid Frid Mond Frid
egins uesday uesday riday riday riday riday onday riday Thursday-Friday
9/30/2024 1172312024 | 1525 - 12/26/2024
Ends Thursday Wednesday-
12/14/2024 Thursday
Winter 11/25
2025/WI 12/17/2024 1/21/2025 1/24/2025 1/24/2025 1/24/2025 1/24/2025 2/3/2025 1/15/2025 Wednesday
Begins Tuesday Tuesday Friday Friday Friday Friday Monday Monday 1/20/25
1/6/2025 2/19/2025 Monday
Ends Monday 2/17/25
Monday
3/22/2025
Spring
2025/SP 3/25/2025 4/15/2025 4/18/2025 4/18/2025 4/18/2025 4/18/2025 4/28/2025 5/27/2025 5/26/2025
Begins Tuesday Tuesday Friday Friday Friday Friday Monday Monday Monday
3/31/2025
Ends
6/14/2025
Holidays/Closures that affect disbursements Holidays: Wednesday, June 19, 2024




